
ReportName
Brynäs IF - Växjö Lakers HC

2026-03-30 19:00 at Monitor ERP Arena

SM-slutspel SHL

Group No. 90002

Game No. 021 2026-03-30 17:10:12

Referee(s)

BJÖRK, Tobias

SJÖQVIST, Mikael

Linesman

PERSSON, Daniel

STRÖMBERG, Rasmus

Team
Brynäs IF (Black)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 31 KÄLLGREN,Erik 1996-10-14

GK 45 CLARA,Damian 2005-01-13

1st line

LD 15 BERTILSSON,Simon 1991-04-19

RD 28 KINNVALL,Johannes 1997-07-28

LW 81 BELLOWS,Kieffer 1998-06-10

CE 10 LARSSON,Johan C 1992-07-25

RW 33 SILFVERBERG,Jakob 1990-10-13

2nd Line

LD 14 HÄGG,Robert 1995-02-08

RD 29 ANDERSSON,Axel 2000-02-10

LW 23 LINDBLOM,Oskar 1996-08-15

CE 19 BÄCKSTRÖM,Nicklas A 1987-11-23

RW 18 RÖDIN,Anton A 1990-11-21

3rd line

LD 5 KEMPNY,Michal 1990-09-08

RD 27 NORLINDER,Mattias 2000-04-12

LW 71 JONSSON-FJÄLLBY,Axel 1998-02-10

CE 47 PETTERSSON,Lucas 2006-04-17

RW 8 TRIVIGNO,Bobby 1999-01-19

4th line

LD 24 DAHLQVIST,Aron 2007-02-22

LW 17 SVRCEK,Michal 2007-01-26

CE 20 VESEL,Tyler 1994-04-14

RW 41 SCOTT,Greg 1988-06-03

Extra players

GK 30 WESTMAN,Oscar 2006-11-05

RW 22 SUNDQVIST,Leo 2007-06-12

Team
Växjö Lakers HC (Blue)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 32 PERSSON,Ludvig 1999-10-06

GK 70 ÅHMAN,Adam 1999-07-31

1st line

LD 21 COOPER,Brian 1993-11-01

RD 94 PERSSON,Joel C 1994-03-04

LW 25 ELVENES,Lucas 1999-08-18

CE 40 RASMUSSEN,Dennis A 1990-07-03

RW 62 ÅGREN,Manuel 1994-03-04

2nd Line

LD 4 LOWE,Keegan A 1993-03-29

RD 6 GRANBERG,Petter 1992-08-27

LW 13 MCLAUGHLIN,Dylan 1995-06-05

CE 69 ANDERBERG,Morgan 2007-10-27

RW 91 ROBERT,Felix 1999-07-24

3rd line

LD 49 SAHLIN WALLENIUS,Leo 2006-04-10

RD 11 RAFFERTY,Brogan 1995-05-28

LW 28 GUSTAFSSON,Hugo 2000-02-23

CE 24 HENRIKSSON,Karl 2001-02-05

RW 10 SUOMI,Eemeli 1995-12-04

4th line

LD 36 ROSÉN,Elias 1999-01-04

LW 42 KRATZ,Kalle 2004-09-25

CE 17 ANDERSSON,Erik 1994-07-04

RW 19 GARDINER,Reid 1996-01-19

Extra players

GK 39 HÅKANSSON,Oliver 2002-04-30

LW 16 SVENSSON,Ville 2005-06-08

Team Officials

Name Official Type

GÄLLSTEDT, Niklas Head Coach

CARLSSON, Anders Assistant Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

HELLKVIST, Björn Head Coach

FAGERVALL, Joakim Assistant Coach


